
2023 HCA Boys Volleyball Schedule
Date Day H/A Opponent Time Teams
6-Mar Tues A Joint Practice @ Fayette Christian 5:00 VB
18-Mar Sat H Scrimmage vs STRIVE 5:00 VB
27-Mar Mon A Ross County Christian 5:00 VB
28-Mar Tues H Fayette Christian 5:00 VB
29-Mar Wed H Unioto HS 6:00 VB
4-Apr Tues H Milford Christian 5:00 VB

11-Apr Tues H CHESS Christian 5:30 JV & VB
13-Apr Thur A Unioto HS 6:00 VB
17-Apr Mon A Milford Christian 5:00 VB
18-Apr Tues A Fayette Christian 5:00 VB
24-Apr Mon A Georgetown HS 5:30 VB
25-Apr Tues H Wilmington Christian 5:00 VB
27-Apr Thur A CHESS Christian 5:30 JV & VB
28-Apr Fri A Georgetown HS 6:00 VB
1-May Mon H Ross County Christian 5:00 VB
2-May Tues A Wilmington Christian 5:00 VB

13-May Sat A RCCA Tournament TBD VB
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